Tuesday Night Schedule
2 Person Teams

—— — Summer Season 2016
= PACIFIC DARTS ASSOCIATION
A1l Division http://www.pacificdarts.com

1. Ambassador FIt Crew Lemon Twist Lounge 714-827-6500
2. Bullkakke Michael’s Sports Bar 714-373-5665
3. Midnight Whistlers  Patrick's Pub 714-966-2721
4. Old & Blind Lemon Twist Lounge 714-827-6500

Al Division

NOTE: Matches start at 8PM sharp. The line under
the 8th week signifies postponements and new player
addition deadline. Notify your league official of any
postponements ON THE NIGHT OF PLAY or lose
points. POSTPONE — DO NOT FORFEIT. Points
will be deducted for ineligible players, late phone
calls, late mailed results and incomplete or illegible
result sheets. Any protest must be made from your
captain through your PDA AREA REPRESENTA.-
TIVE.

DUES FOR THE SEASON ARE $20 FOR EACH
PLAYER AND MUST BE PAID THE FIRST NIGHT OF
4 AT 3 PLAY. AN APPLICATION CARD MUST BE FILLED
OUT BY EVERY NEW PLAYER OR PLAYERS WITH
CHANGED INFORMATION. DO NOT SEND CASH.
SEND A PERSONAL OR CASHIERS CHECK.

1AT 4 3AT 2

Happy 4th of July
MAIL RESULTS TO THIS ADDRESS

ONLY:

3AT1 4 AT 2 PDA
6940 BACARRO ST.
LONG BEACH, CA 90815

PHONE RESULTS TO: (562) 726-3801

RESULTS SECRETARY
DOUG TICE
Email dtice@pacificdarts.com



Name

Boon Docks
Danny K’s

Lemon Twist Lounge
Michael's Pub
Patricks Pub

The Bee Hive

The Dart Shop

Venus Sports Lounge

e Address
11142 Los Alamitos Blvd

Sponsor List

1096 N. Main St.
2822 W Ball Rd
15192 Goldenwest St.
2645 Harbor Blvd
6431 Edinger Ave
8901 Knott Ave # B

11572 Beach Blvd

Zip

Los Alamitos
Orange

Anaheim
Westminster
Costa Mesa
Huntington Beach
Buena Park

Stanton

90720
92867
92804
92683
92626
92647
90620
90680

.Phone

562-431_34£;m
714-771-9706
714-827-6500
714-373-5665
714-966-2721
714-892-5777
714-995-1993

714-898-9933

PDA Summer 2016



